Date
Received

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Awards/Honors

Legislative Achievement Award

Exceptional Policymaker
Community Building Award

B1O Legislator of the Year

Legislator of the Year Award

Congressional Leadership
Award

Good Guy Award
Chairman's Award

Congressional Legislator of the
Year

Outstanding work on behalf of
the Jewish communities in the
State of New Jersey

Legislative Award

Leadership in Public Service
Award

Friend of the Armenians

Advocate Award of Women
Business Owners

Recognition for untiring efforts
and dedication to the Irish
community especially for his
work on behalf of Malachy
McAllister, Inc.

President's Award

Distinguished Community
Health Defender Award

Organization

Consortium for Citizens with
Disabilities Housing Task
Force and Technical
Assistance Collaborative

NJ Council on Developmental
Disabilities

Biotechnology Industry
Association

Housing and Community
Development Network of New
Jersey

American College of
Emergency Physicians
Women'’s Political Caucus of
NJ

United States Hispanic
Chamber of Commerce

NY NJ Asian American Law
Enforcement Advisory
Committee

Agudath Israel of New Jersey

AFL-CIO
Congressional Hispanic
Leadership Institute, Inc.

Diocese of the Armenian
Church of America

NOAWBO

The National Board Ancient
Order of Hiberians in
America, Inc.

League of United Latin
American Citizens

National Association of
Community Health Centers,
Inc.



2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008
2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

Legislator of the Year Award

Appreciation Award

Champion for Increased Federal
Support for Ending
Homelessness in New Jersey
Award

Outstanding Federal Legislator
of the Year
Chairman's Award

Capitol Award

Federal Mental Health
Leadership Award

Humane Champion

Capitol Award

Federal Legislator Award
Humanitarian Award
Congressional Champion Award

Excellence in National Outreach

The Mahatma Gandhi Award for
the Advancement of Religious
Pluralism

Appreciation Award

Appreciation Award

Champion for Victims Rights

Appreciation for Support of

National Institute for People
with Disabilities of New
Jersey

Hispanic Chamber of
Commerce of New Jersey

The New Jersey Advocacy
Network to End Homelessness

Veterans of Foreign Wars
Department of New Jersey
Taskforce on Cancer
Prevention, Early Detection,
and Treatment

Hispanic National Bar
Association

New Jersey Mental Health
Agencies

The Humane Society of the
United States

PAN Greek-American
Teachers Federation and
Cultural Associations

Jump Start: Financial Smarts
for Students

Alzheimers’ Association

Association of Women’s
Health Obstetric and Neonatal
Nurses

Postpartum Support
International

Hindu American Foundation

New Jersey's Homeless
Individuals and Families

The Corporation for
Supportive Housing New
Jersey Program

Victims Awareness
Organization of Rowan
University

Community Health Workers of



2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

1997

1995

Patient Navigation Act

President's Award of Honor

Appreciation Award

Citizen of the Year

Komen Champion of Change
Award

Appreciation Award

Hellenic Heritage National
Public Service Award

Distinguished Alumni Award

New Jersey

Hispanic Organization of
Students in
Technology/Society of
Hispanic Professional
Engineers

New Jersey Council of County
Colleges

New Jersey Broadcasters
Association

The Susan G. Komen Breast
Cancer Foundation

National Capital Area Council,
Boy Scouts of America

American Hellenic Institute

The Rutgers Law School
Alumni Association



