Date Received	Awards/Honors	Organization
2011	Legislative Achievement Award	Consortium for Citizens with Disabilities Housing Task Force and Technical Assistance Collaborative
2011	Exceptional Policymaker Community Building Award	NJ Council on Developmental Disabilities
2010	BIO Legislator of the Year	Biotechnology Industry Association
2010	Legislator of the Year Award	Housing and Community Development Network of New Jersey
2010	Congressional Leadership Award	American College of Emergency Physicians
2010	Good Guy Award	Women's Political Caucus of NJ
2010	Chairman's Award	United States Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
2009	Congressional Legislator of the Year	NY NJ Asian American Law Enforcement Advisory Committee
2009	Outstanding work on behalf of the Jewish communities in the State of New Jersey	Agudath Israel of New Jersey
2009	Legislative Award	AFL-CIO
2009	Leadership in Public Service Award	Congressional Hispanic Leadership Institute, Inc.
2009	Friend of the Armenians	Diocese of the Armenian Church of America
2009	Advocate Award of Women Business Owners	NOAWBO
2009	Recognition for untiring efforts and dedication to the Irish community especially for his work on behalf of Malachy McAllister, Inc.	The National Board Ancient Order of Hiberians in America, Inc.
2009	President's Award	League of United Latin American Citizens
2009	Distinguished Community Health Defender Award	National Association of Community Health Centers, Inc.

2008	Legislator of the Year Award	National Institute for People with Disabilities of New Jersey
2008	Appreciation Award	Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of New Jersey
2008	Champion for Increased Federal Support for Ending Homelessness in New Jersey Award	The New Jersey Advocacy Network to End Homelessness
2008	Outstanding Federal Legislator of the Year	Veterans of Foreign Wars Department of New Jersey
2008	Chairman's Award	Taskforce on Cancer Prevention, Early Detection, and Treatment
2008	Capitol Award	Hispanic National Bar Association
2008	Federal Mental Health Leadership Award	New Jersey Mental Health Agencies
2008	Humane Champion	The Humane Society of the United States
2008	Capitol Award	PAN Greek-American Teachers Federation and Cultural Associations
2008	Federal Legislator Award	Jump Start: Financial Smarts for Students
2008	Humanitarian Award	Alzheimers' Association
2008	Congressional Champion Award	Association of Women's Health Obstetric and Neonatal Nurses
2007	Excellence in National Outreach	Postpartum Support International
2007	The Mahatma Gandhi Award for the Advancement of Religious Pluralism	Hindu American Foundation
2007	Appreciation Award	New Jersey's Homeless Individuals and Families
2007	Appreciation Award	The Corporation for Supportive Housing New Jersey Program
2007	Champion for Victims Rights	Victims Awareness Organization of Rowan University
2007	Appreciation for Support of	Community Health Workers of

	Patient Navigation Act	New Jersey
2006	President's Award of Honor	Hispanic Organization of Students in Technology/Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
2006	Appreciation Award	New Jersey Council of County Colleges
2006	Citizen of the Year	New Jersey Broadcasters Association
2006	Komen Champion of Change Award	The Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation
2003	Appreciation Award	National Capital Area Council, Boy Scouts of America
1997	Hellenic Heritage National Public Service Award	American Hellenic Institute
1995	Distinguished Alumni Award	The Rutgers Law School Alumni Association